Fountain Drinks 2.00

Ask server for flavors
Coffee & Tea 2.00
(Wilw by the glass/bottle 6.00/22.00

House Chardonnay, Merlot and Cabernet

Bogle Wines Pinot Grigio and Cabernet by the bottle 27.00

Beer

Budweiser 4.00
Bud Light 4.00
Coors Light 4.00
Corona 5.00
Dessert

DAILY SELECTIONS 6.00

BAY VIEW HOURS

Monday- Friday
1030-1400

Saturday & Sunday
Closed

FAMILY DAY & GRADUATION
HOURS

Thursday
Menu Service 1030-1300 (Lunch)
1100-1400 (Lunch Buffet)

Friday
1030-1400
New Marine gets free entree.

Ask about our Catering Services for parties, weddings,
meetings & conferences.

Please take menu.

sandiego.usmc-mccs.org/bayviewrestaurant

MARINE CORPS RECRUIT DEPOT
MCRD SAN DIEGO

ALL ITEMS ARE
AVAILABLE FOR TAKEOUT
OR DELIVERY.

(619) 725-6430

Revised 12.1.2022

BAY VIEW

RESTAURANT

LUNCH & TO GO
MENU
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House-made Soup
CurP

BowL

Salads

Add chicken: $2 Add Salmon: $4

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine, croutons and parmesan cheese w/Caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD
Greens, Kalamata olives, feta, cucumber, red onion,

tomatoes with Greek feta dressing

MIXED GREEN SALAD
with dried cranberries, toasted almonds, feta
with sesame seed vinaigrette

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD
Mandarin Oranges, wonton strips, cabbage, snow peas, scallions
and grilled chicken with Asian sesame dressing

dandwiches & Paninis

with french fries, onion rings (add ranch 50 cents)
or mixed green salad

TURKEY, BACON, AVOCADO
& PEPPER JACK PANINI
on sourdough

FRIED BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
Housemade buffalo sauce with blue cheese slaw

ROAST BEEF AND
CHEDDAR SANDWICH
Horseradish sauce, lettuce, tomato on choice of rye,
sourdough or brioche bun

CLUB SANDWICH
Avocado, mayo, turkey, ham and bacon, lettuce and
tomato on sourdough

REUBEN
Pastrami beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, thousand island dressing
on grilled rye

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo on toasted sourdough
Add avocado $1.00

GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH
Cucumber salad, jalapeno mayo, brioche style bun

3.00
5.00

6.75

8.00

6.75

10.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

6.25

10.00

Entrees

FisH AND CHIPS
Panko battered Cod with cole slaw

and house made tartar sauce

PASTA OF THE WEEK
Ask your server for details
Add Chicken $2.00 Add Salmon $4.00

BEEF STROGANOFF NOODLES
Onions, mushrooms and beef gravy

Burgers
choice of french fries, onion rings (add ranch 50 cents)
or mixed green salad

PATTY MELT
Beef patty, caramelized onions, swiss cheese, rye bread

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER
served with red onion, lettuce, tomato and pickles, brioche bun

CLAsSsIC CHEESE BURGER
served with red onion, lettuce, tomato and pickles,
Bay View sauce, American cheese, brioche bun

10.25

MARKET PRICE

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

Soup & Salad

CUP SOUP AND 1/2 CAESAR OR
MIXED GREEN SALAD
Sub Greek salad $1.50

Daily Special

ASK SERVER FOR DETAILS

6.00
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