Fountain Drinks	2.00	<b>BAY VIEW HOURS</b>	$\sim$
Ask server for flavors		Monday-Friday 1030-1400	
Coffee & Tea	2.00	Saturday & Sunday Closed	BAY VIEW
Wine by the glass/bottle	6.00/22.00	Ciosed	RESTAURANT
House Chardonnay, Merlot and Cab	pernet	FAMILY DAY & GRADUATION	LUNCH & TO GO
Bogle Wines Pinot Grigio and Cabe	rnet by the bottle 27.00	Hours	MENU
<b>Beer</b>	4.00	Thursday Menu Service 1030-1300 (Lunch) 1100-1400 (Lunch Buffet)	
Budweiser	4.00 4.00	Friday	
Bud Light	4.00	1030-1400	
Coors Light Corona	5.00	New Marine gets free entree.	
Corona	5.00	Ask about our Catering Services for parties, weddings,	ACCC .
Dessert		meetings & conferences.	
DAILY SELECTIONS	6.00	Please take menu.	
		sandiego.usmc-mccs.org/bayviewrestaurant	
		MARINE CORPS RECRUIT DEPOT MCRD SAN DIEGO	
		ALL ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE FOR TAKEOUT OR DELIVERY.	
		(619) 725-6430	

Revised 12.1.2022

## LUNCH

House-made Soup		Entrees
CUP	3.00	FISH AND CHIPS
BowL	5.00	Panko battered Cod with cole slaw and house made tartar sauce
Salads Add chicken: \$2 Add Salmon: \$4		PASTA OF THE WEEK Ask your server for details Add Chicken \$2.00 Add Salmon \$4.00
CAESAR SALAD Romaine, croutons and parmesan cheese w/Caesar dressing	6.75	BEEF STROGANOFF NOOD Onions, mushrooms and beef gravy
GREEK SALAD Greens, Kalamata olives, feta, cucumber, red onion, tomatoes with Greek feta dressing	8.00	Burgers
MIXED GREEN SALAD with dried cranberries, toasted almonds, feta	6.75	choice of french fries, onion rings (add ra or mixed green salad
with sesame seed vinaigrette	10.00	<b>PATTY MELT</b> Beef patty, caramelized onions, swiss cheese, rye
Mandarin Oranges, wonton strips, cabbage, snow peas, scallions and grilled chicken with Asian sesame dressing		BACON CHEDDAR BURGE served with red onion, lettuce, tomato and pickles,
<b>Sandwiches &amp; Paninis</b> with french fries, onion rings (add ranch 50 cents) or mixed green salad		CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER served with red onion, lettuce, tomato and pickles, Bay View sauce, American cheese, brioche bun
TURKEY, BACON, AVOCADO & PEPPER JACK PANINI on sourdough	8.00	
FRIED BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH Housemade buffalo sauce with blue cheese slaw	9.00	
ROAST BEEF AND CHEDDAR SANDWICH Horseradish sauce, lettuce, tomato on choice of rye, sourdough or brioche bun	9.00	2
CLUB SANDWICH Avocado, mayo, turkey, ham and bacon, lettuce and tomato on sourdough	9.00	
<b>REUBEN</b> Pastrami beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, thousand island dressing on grilled rye	9.00	
BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo on toasted sourdough Add avocado \$1.00	6.25	
GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH	10.00	

GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH Cucumber salad, jalapeno mayo, brioche style bun

## 1

FISH AND CHIPS Panko battered Cod with cole slaw and house made tartar sauce	10.25				
PASTA OF THE WEEK Ask your server for details Add Chicken \$2.00 Add Salmon \$4.00	MARKET PRICE				
BEEF STROGANOFF NOOD Onions, mushrooms and beef gravy	DLES 9.00				
<b>Burgers</b> choice of french fries, onion rings (add ranch 50 cents) or mixed green salad					
PATTY MELT Beef patty, caramelized onions, swiss cheese, rye	9.00 bread				
BACON CHEDDAR BURGE served with red onion, lettuce, tomato and pickles,					
CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER served with red onion, lettuce, tomato and pickles,					

1112

## Soup & Salad

CUP SOUP AND 1/2 CAESAR OR MIXED GREEN SALAD Sub Greek salad \$1.50

## Daily Special

ASK SERVER FOR DETAILS

